TRASA A 19351565m,

XIV ZIMA NA PRADZE - Bieg na Orientacj¢ — Park Tour
Park Skaryszewski,13.02.2010

WY NIKI

5 PK

PwONPE

TRASAB 21/0m,

21,47 Myszkowski Maciej,

26,18 Rosochacka Karolina,00

30,16Choros$ Tomasz,00

32,46 Boguta Helenka,
(Boguta Gawel)

nkl  Ferenc Michat,00

8 PK

1.
2.
3.

TRASAC 2725m,

27,33 Urbanowicz Kinga,97

27,53 Rosochacka Aleksandra,97

55,20Sweda Natalia.99

9PK

CoNooOhrwWNE

17,46 Dudek Woijciech,94
18,59Garbulinski Grzegorz,94
22,57 Kubicka Zuzanna,93
23,40Popowski Jarostaw,69
24,04 Jap&itkowska Alicja,93
24,29 Kluczka Aleksandra,93
24,40 Skrzypkowska lwona,93
26,50 Kwiatkowska Olga,92
28,17 Dudek Joanna,96

30,27 Filipczak Jagoda,94
32,45 Rosochacki Marek,96
33,34 Urbanowicz Beata,93
35,01Kotosinska Matgorzata,92
19,27 Kowalski Cezary,93
23,03 Szlendak Joanna,93
23,20Prasat Filip,96
28,06Swirski Tomasz,95

31,04 Baranowski Mateusz,95
33,28 Odolecki Filip,96

nkl Bartosiak Patrycja,92

UKS OSIR G. Kalwaria
UKS OSIR G. Kalwaria
UKS SapeiKazun
Napieraj.pl Warszawa

PUKS Mtode Orty N.D.Maz.

UKS OSIR G.Kalwaria
UKS OSIR G.Kalwaria
UKS SapeiKazun

UKS Sapgéizun
UKS SapeiKazun
PUKS Mtode Orty N.D.Maz
UNTS Warszawa
Viktoria Jozeféw
UKS OSIR G.Kalwaria
PUKS Mtode Orty N.D.Maz.
PUKS Mtode Orty N.D.Maz.
UKS Sagarun
PUKS Mtode Orty N.D.Maz.
UKS OSIR G.Kalwaria
UKS OSIR G.Kalwaria
UKS OSIR G.Kalwaria
UKS Mtode Orty N.D.Maz.
UNTS Warszawa
PUKS Mtode Orty N.D.Maz.
PUKS Mtode Orty N.D.Maz.
UKS OSIR G.Kalwaria
UKS SapEnzun
WKS Gwardia Warszawa

M-12
1K-
M-10
OKR1

M-10

K-14
-14K
K-12

M-16
M-16
K-18
M-40
K-18
K-18
K-18
K-18
K-14
K-16
M-14
K-18
K-18
M-18
K-18
M-14
M-16
M-16
M-14
K-18



TRASA D 4040 m,

14 PK

CoNoObhwNE

25,31 Hetman Grzegorz,93
25,50Prasal Jakub,93
25,53Sweda Marcin,93
25,57Pakuta Pawel Antoni,

26,02 Majewski Igor,93

27,11 Zych Piotr,90
28,11Wicha Matgorzata,91

28,31 Szmulkowski Adam,93
28,32 Machowska Weronika,86
29,31 Kurek Tomasz,93

30,16 Konarzewski Sebastian,95

30,22Rydlinski Bartosz,85
30,32Garbulinski Krzysztof,91
30,49Wasilewski Stanistaw,46
31,01 Kurek Krzysztof,92
31,12 Piekarski Ryszard,91
31,51 Powichrowski Patryk,95
32,12Uscinski Marek,93
33,16Kochn Lukasz,90

38,03 Olbrycht Janusz,55
38,38Miskiewicz Marcin,

40,44 Biziuk Halina,57

40,47 Kania Feliks,51

44,03 Szmulkowska Magda,97
44,37 Dominiak Dagmara,97
46,00Kwiatkowski Michat,97
46,08 Janowski Konrad,49
46,59 uznicka Angelika,96
89,01 Skrzypkowski Mariusz,97
nkl  Olkowicz Kamil,96

nkl  Ferenc Rafat,97

WKS Gwardia WarszawaM-18
PUKS Mtode Orly N.D.Maz. M-18
UKS SapeiKazun M-18
PK4.pl Team M-35

WKS Gwardia Warszawa M-18

PUKS Mtode Orty N.D.Maz. M-20
UKS OSIR G.Kalwaria K-20
PUKS Mtode Orty N.D.Maz. M-18
UKS OSIR G.Kalwaria K-21
UKS OSIR G.Kalwaria M-18
UKS OSIR G.Kalwaria M-16
PUKS Mtode Orly N.D.Maz. M-21
UKS SapeiKazun M-20
UKS SapeiKazun M-60
UKS OSIR G.Kalwaria  M-18
UKS OSIR G.Kalwaria M-20
UKS OSIR G.Kalwaria M-16
UKS OSIR G.Kalwaria M-18
PUKS Mtode Orty N.D.Maz. M-20
OLBNnO Warszawa 589M-
KB Galeria Warszawa M-35
Orkan Ostroda K-50
UKS Sapeisizun M-55
PUKS Mtode Orly N.D.Maz. K-14
PUKS Mtode Orty N.D.Maz. K-14
PUKS Mtode Orly N.D.Maz. M-14

WKS Gwardia WarszawaM-60
PUKS Mtode Orty N.D.Maz. K-14
PUKS Mtode Orty N.D.Maz. M-14
PUKS Mtode Orty N.D.Maz. M-14
PUKS Mtode Orty N.D.Maz. M-14

Sedzia Glowny
/- Andrzg Krochaml



